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1 11/PNMM/E4708/
2019-20/101146

APPOINTMENT OF 
CONSULTANT FOR 
ELECTRONIC 
PROCUREMENT 
PLATFORM

Open 
Tender

21.11.2019 Two Bid 
System

12.12.2019 4 (i) Antares Systems 
Limited
(ii) C1 India Pvt..Ltd.
(iii) e-Procurement 
Technologies Ltd.
(iv) i-Sourcing 
Technologies 
Pvt.Ltd.

NIL Yes 11/PNMM/P/48
07/2019-
20/403000032
1, Date 
02.03.2020

M/S E-
PROCUREMEN
T 
TECHNOLOGIE
S LIMITED

Rs. 99375 
(@4690 Per 
Event)

Within 02 Years 
From date of  P.O

2 11/PNMM/E/1105/
2019-20/101180

Supply of Stationery  
items

Limited 
Tender

02.03.2020 Single 
Bid 

System

09.03.2020 1 M/S NCCF

--- ---

11/PNMM/P/11
05/2019-
20/402000061
3, Date 
18.03.2020

M/S NCCF ₹ 73,512.00 Within 15 days 
From date of  P.O

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDER / WORK ORDER / ARC ISSUED  DURING THE MONTH  OF MARCH, 2020
Materials Management 


