DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDER / WORK ORDER / ARC ISSUED DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2020

Materials Management

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
SL.N O.	Tender No.	Item/ Nature of work	Mode of Tender Enquiry	Date of Publication of NIT	Type of Bidding (Single/ Two Bid System)	Last date of receipt of tender	Nos. of tenders received.	Nos. and names of parties qualified after technical evaluation	Nos. and names of parties not qualified after technical evaluation	Whether contract awarded to lowest tenderer/E valuated L1	Contract No. & date	Name of Contractor	Value of Contract (Rs.)	Scheduled date of completion of supplies
1	2019-20/101146	APPOINTMENT OF CONSULTANT FOR ELECTRONIC PROCUREMENT PLATFORM	Open Tender		Two Bid System	12.12.2019		(i) Antares Systems Limited (ii) C1 India PvtLtd. (iii) e-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (iv) i-Sourcing Technologies Pvt.Ltd.	NIL		20/403000032 1, Date	PROCUREMEN	Rs. 99375 (@4690 Per Event)	Within 02 Years From date of P.O
2		Supply of Stationery items	Limited Tender	02.03.2020	Single Bid System	09.03.2020	1	M/S NCCF			11/PNMM/P/11 05/2019- 20/402000061 3, Date 18.03.2020	M/S NCCF	₹ 73,512.00	Within 15 days From date of P.O